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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 41 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
12/09/2020 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 40.64 292
2. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI FK 46.89 190
3. TOPCIA, Bora 11 VLLA SHK 51.15 146
4. TOPI, Uendi 11 TIR 53.44 128
5. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 55.05 117
6. PATORI, Erna 11 VALA 1:01.53 84

D

1. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 38.10 355
2. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 41.09 283
3. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 41.24 280
4. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 46.65 193
5. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 FER FR 50.09 156
6. CAKA, Anja 09 TIR 50.56 151

C

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 33.30 531
2. THOMAI, Jona 06 PAR TR 34.51 477
3. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 36.49 404
4. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O PR 36.92 390
5. PASKO, Alis 07 TIR 41.16 281
6. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 42.13 262
7. RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 H2O PR 43.41 240
8. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 49.81 158

B

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZEN PR 34.03 498
2. SHABANI, Arrita 04 TER PR 38.75 337
3. SELIMI, Juga 05 TIR 39.21 325
4. TOPALLI, Amisa 05 VALA 50.05 156

Open

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 33.30 531
2. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZEN PR 34.03 498
3. THOMAI, Jona 06 PAR TR 34.51 477
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 36.49 404
5. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O PR 36.92 390
6. GANIU, Hyrije 03 ILI FK 36.96 388
7. MUKA, Liana 09 STE 38.10 355
8. SHABANI, Arrita 04 TER PR 38.75 337
9. SELIMI, Juga 05 TIR 39.21 325

10. MAHMUTI, Jona 02 TIR 39.66 314
11. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 40.64 292
12. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 41.09 283
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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 41, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. PASKO, Alis 07 TIR 41.16 281
14. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 41.24 280
15. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 42.13 262
16. RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 H2O PR 43.41 240
17. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 46.65 193
18. JASHARI, Hana 10 ILI FK 46.89 190
19. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 49.81 158
20. TOPALLI, Amisa 05 VALA 50.05 156
21. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 FER FR 50.09 156
22. CAKA, Anja 09 TIR 50.56 151
23. TOPCIA, Bora 11 VLLA SHK 51.15 146
24. TOPI, Uendi 11 TIR 53.44 128
25. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 55.05 117
26. PATORI, Erna 11 VALA 1:01.53 84


